SrNo.

10

11

College

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,

Course Name

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Forensic Science
Integrated

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24041568

24111641

24127326

24038857

24125387

24149737

24116060

24055002

24010059

24087786

24100043

Janvi

NISHIKA

ANKITA KUMARI

MANNAT

Jatan Kaur

AARAV SANDHU

Gulshan

Aayushi Malik

DIMPI

SARGAM

Tanisha

Father
Name

Shiv kumar

SUKHDEV

OMBIR

BHAJAN LAL

Ram Singh

MANJEET

SINGH

Ramesh
Kumar
Sunil Malik
RAMNIWAS

Mr.Rajiv

Amit Sehgal

Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

MobileNo Gender

9350204037

9813116164

9416080101

9671121978

9053192774

9896148916

8708476836

8396076251

7056535253

9812101335

8221804757

DOB

28-10-2006

11-03-2007

28-07-2005

14-01-2006

10-09-2005

04-05-2007

07-02-2006

09-01-2006

10-09-2006

14-09-2006

27-12-2005

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

94.4000

93.8000

90.6000

90.6000

89.8000

94.4000

93.2000

92.8000

87.2000

91.8000

86.4000

Weightage  Total
Marks
5 99.4000
5 98.8000
5 95.6000
5 95.6000
5 94.8000
0 94.4000
0 93.2000
0 92.8000
5 92.2000
0 91.8000
5 91.4000



SrNo.  College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father MobileNo Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage Total

Name Allocation Marks
Category

Karnal (Self-Finance)

12 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science 24018670 Ayushika Naresh 9179200872 F 18-12-2006 HOGC 91.4000 O 91.4000
College, Integrated kumar
Karnal (Self-Finance)

13 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science 24041364 Aditya Goyal Sanjay 9350778120 M 13-02-2006 HOGC 90.0000 O 90.0000
College, Integrated
Karnal (Self-Finance)

14 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science 24055939 bhuwan nripender 9306438568 M 21-12-2006 HOGC 88.4000 O 88.4000
College, Integrated sharma
Karnal (Self-Finance)

15 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science 24042053 Mahak Anil Kumar 8950189809 F 07-07-2007 HOGC 83.2000 5 88.2000
College, Integrated
Karnal (Self-Finance)

16 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science 24117742 Mayank Rana Barhm Jit 7988461647 M 15-08-2007 HOGC 83.0000 5 88.0000
College, Integrated Singh
Karnal (Self-Finance)

17 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science 24016508 Yogita Sharma Arvind 9729981946 F 25-01-2006 EWS-HOGC 83.6000 O 83.6000
College, Integrated Sharma
Karnal (Self-Finance)

18 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science 24055003 SHWETA SANJIV 8168698405 F 12-04-2004 SC 87.0000 O 87.0000
College, Integrated KUMAR
Karnal (Self-Finance)

19 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science 24033070 PRACHI NARESH 7027178873 F 23-07-2007 SC 81.4000 5 86.4000
College, Integrated KUMAR
Karnal (Self-Finance)

20 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science 24149873 Palak Jasbir 8168788723 F 15-07-2006 SC 78.4000 5 83.4000
College, Integrated
Karnal (Self-Finance)

21 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science 24113818 ADITYA RANA TARSHEM 9992695305 M 01-01-2007 DSC 82.8000 O 82.8000
College, Integrated
Karnal (Self-Finance)

22 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science 24061567 TANISHKA SHAM 9050127281 F 28-12-2005 DSC 78.8000 0 78.8000
College, Integrated SINGH
Karnal (Self-Finance)

23 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science 24016106 RAJNEESH DINESH 9991297805 F 14-11-2006 BCA 74.8000 5 79.8000
College, Integrated KUMAR

Karnal (Self-Finance)



SrNo.  College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father MobileNo Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage Total

Name Allocation Marks
Category

24 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science 24010145 Anish Lakhvinder 7082951402 M 02-10-2004 BCA 73.8000 5 78.8000
College, Integrated
Karnal (Self-Finance)

25 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science 24011279 ANUSHKA KAMAL 9416086761 F 27-01-2007 BCA 73.6000 5 78.6000
College, Integrated KOSHAL
Karnal (Self-Finance)

26 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science 24099923 SEEMA RANI SURENDER 8053600413 F 13-12-2005 BCA 76.4000 O 76.4000
College, Integrated
Karnal (Self-Finance)

27 Dyal Singh Master of Science - Forensic Science 24118114 Mohd Nasir Tayyab 9991994786 M 01-01-2007 BCB 70.0000 O 70.0000
College, Integrated Hussain

Karnal (Self-Finance)



