Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24041568	Janvi	Shiv kumar	9350204037	F	28-10-2006	AIOC	94.4000	5	99.4000
2	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24111641	NISHIKA	SUKHDEV	9813116164	F	11-03-2007	AIOC	93.8000	5	98.8000
3	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24127326	ANKITA KUMARI	OMBIR	9416080101	F	28-07-2005	AIOC	90.6000	5	95.6000
4	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24038857	MANNAT	BHAJAN LAL	9671121978	F	14-01-2006	AIOC	90.6000	5	95.6000
5	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24125387	Jatan Kaur	Ram Singh	9053192774	F	10-09-2005	HOGC	89.8000	5	94.8000
6	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24149737	AARAV SANDHU	MANJEET SINGH	9896148916	M	04-05-2007	HOGC	94.4000	0	94.4000
7	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24116060	Gulshan	Ramesh Kumar	8708476836	M	07-02-2006	HOGC	93.2000	0	93.2000
8	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24055002	Aayushi Malik	Sunil Malik	8396076251	F	09-01-2006	HOGC	92.8000	0	92.8000
9	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24010059	DIMPI	RAMNIWAS	7056535253	M	10-09-2006	HOGC	87.2000	5	92.2000
10	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24087786	SARGAM	Mr.Rajiv	9812101335	F	14-09-2006	HOGC	91.8000	0	91.8000
11	Dyal Singh College,	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated	24100043	Tanisha	Amit Sehgal	8221804757	F	27-12-2005	HOGC	86.4000	5	91.4000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Karnal	(Self-Finance)										
12	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24018670	Ayushika	Naresh kumar	9179200872	F	18-12-2006	HOGC	91.4000	0	91.4000
13	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24041364	Aditya Goyal	Sanjay	9350778120	M	13-02-2006	HOGC	90.0000	0	90.0000
14	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24055939	bhuwan	nripender sharma	9306438568	M	21-12-2006	HOGC	88.4000	0	88.4000
15	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24042053	Mahak	Anil Kumar	8950189809	F	07-07-2007	HOGC	83.2000	5	88.2000
16	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24117742	Mayank Rana	Barhm Jit Singh	7988461647	M	15-08-2007	HOGC	83.0000	5	88.0000
17	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24016508	Yogita Sharma	Arvind Sharma	9729981946	F	25-01-2006	EWS-HOGC	83.6000	0	83.6000
18	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24055003	SHWETA	SANJIV KUMAR	8168698405	F	12-04-2004	SC	87.0000	0	87.0000
19	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24033070	PRACHI	NARESH KUMAR	7027178873	F	23-07-2007	SC	81.4000	5	86.4000
20	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24149873	Palak	Jasbir	8168788723	F	15-07-2006	SC	78.4000	5	83.4000
21	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24113818	ADITYA RANA	TARSHEM	9992695305	M	01-01-2007	DSC	82.8000	0	82.8000
22	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24061567	TANISHKA	SHAM SINGH	9050127281	F	28-12-2005	DSC	78.8000	0	78.8000
23	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24016106	RAJNEESH	DINESH KUMAR	9991297805	F	14-11-2006	BCA	74.8000	5	79.8000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
24	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24010145	Anish	Lakhvinder	7082951402	M	02-10-2004	BCA	73.8000	5	78.8000
25	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24011279	ANUSHKA	KAMAL KOSHAL	9416086761	F	27-01-2007	BCA	73.6000	5	78.6000
26	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24099923	SEEMA RANI	SURENDER	8053600413	F	13-12-2005	BCA	76.4000	0	76.4000
27	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Master of Science - Forensic Science Integrated (Self-Finance)	24118114	Mohd Nasir	Tayyab Hussain	9991994786	M	01-01-2007	ВСВ	70.0000	0	70.0000